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Crows Nest State School
Booklist for Year 4

Student’s Name:
Address and Phone:

Parent / Guardian Signature:

General Requirements:

1x
1x
1x
1x

Pencil Case

School Library Bag (waterproof — available from School P&C Uniform Shop)

Large Pencil Case (fabric) — 37cm x 25cm — to be used for home reading
set headphones (for computer use) - Logitech H330 USB Headset A-00014
(or similar to picture — must have USB connection) — please ensure headphones are placed in a clearly

named bag/container - ziplock bag is fine.

Music (from previous year)
A4 Carry Case with handle - 265(W) x 345 (L) x 42 (H) mm

1x
1x

YAMAHA recorder

Please ensure all items are named.
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